Coffs Harbour Dog Training Club Inc.

: Agility & Jumping at Glenreagh
\\ W GLENREAGH RECREATION RESERVE, GLENREAGH NSW 2450
Cofo Horkou,

%ZZ@W \ Sat 4th and Sun 5th of May 2024

Trial conducted under the Rules and Regulations of Dogs NSW, a copy of which may be perused in the
Secretary’s office. The Club reserves the right to alter or amend judging arrangements and to substitute
Judges if deemed necessary, as prescribed under the Dogs NSW Rules & Regulations.

Judge Ring Classes
Sat 4th May 2024 - 8:30 AM Darren Johanson (NSW) 1 JD,JDX, JDM
Tenielle Thwaites (NSW) ADM, ADX, AD
Sat 4th May 2024 - Conclusion of Trial 1 Tenielle Thwaites (NSW) JD, JDX, JDM, 'Price is Right'
Joanna Comber (NSW) ADM, ADX, AD
Sun 5th May 2024 - 8:30 AM Tenielle Thwaites (NSW) JD, JDX, JDM, JDO
Darren Johanson (NSW) Dash4$, ADO, ADM, ADX, AD
Order of Judging as per Catalogue.
The Agility, Jumping & Games classes will be judged in separate height categories: 200, 300, 400, 500 & 600
(Except the Open Classes & Novelty Events (Dash4$ and ‘Price is Right' which will be run together)

Committee Members - 2024-2025

President: Donna Burns
Vice President Kaylene Uren
Treasurer: Arianne van der Meer
Secretary: Maria Priori
Committee Members Laurie, Martin, Angela, Lisa, Wendy, Will, Robynne, Lorraine

Trial Admin & Dogs NSW Representatives
Agility Trial Manager/Secretary: Will Sinclair-Huggins (0499697042) chdtc.agility.trial manager@gmail.com

Dogs NSW Representative Leticia Barnett

« Sash & Cash, 1st, 2nd & 3rd in Open Classes.

« Cash 1st, 2nd, 3rd in each height Category for Qualifiers only in non-Open classes (excluding novelty events).

« Sash, 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each height Category for other classes.

« Sash for Qualifiers & Titles earned on the day.

« 1st Place for 'Price is Right' = 25% of the 'Price is Right' Entry money.

« 1st Place for Dash4$ = 25% of the Dash4$ Entry money + a special sponsors prize for fastest 200/300 dog from Barry's Rust n Stuff

Other Information

Height measuring will be available on Saturday afternoon after all events have finished. Please register your interest at check-in and collect a height card

No formal vetting will be conducted, however the Club reserves the right to vet any dog within the precincts of the Trial.

Bitches in Oestrum must not be on the grounds.
& Coffee: Coffee Van Sat & Sun

& Food: Shaun and Nat BBQ and Baked Goods. Evening Meal Saturday by pre-order

V' Grounds will not be open for gazebos until 9am on Friday.

X Please don't drive on the oval when setting up gazebos.

g Strict 10km speed limit in the reserve.

@ PLEASE ENSURE THAT ALL GAZEBO PEGS HAVE BEEN REMOVED WHEN YOU PACK UP.
& Pick up after your dogs.

No Food within 5m of the rings.

Special thanks to our Judges, Dogs NSW Representatives, Committee, Volunteers and our
Sponsors.




Build, Walk Change Class
Jumping Excellent Dogs
200
300
400
500
600
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Build, Walk Change Class
Jumping Master Dogs
600 1

500 22
400
300
200
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Total Runs 71

Build, Walk Change Class
Agility Excellent Dogs
600
500
400
300
200
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Build, Walk Change Class
Agility Novice
200
300
400
500
600

Total Runs 69

Build, Walk Change Class
Jumping Excellent
600
500
400
300
200

Build, Walk Change Class
Jumping Master Dogs
200 4

300 5

400 7

500 24
600 1

Build, Walk Change Class
Price is Right Dogs
200
300
400
500
600
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Total Runs 90

Build, Walk Change Class
Agility Excellent
200
300
400
500
600

Agility Novice
600
500
400
300
200

Total Runs 67

Build, Walk Change Class
Jumping Excellent
600
500
400
300
200

Build, Walk Change Class
Jumping Master Dogs
200 4
300 5
400 4
500 20
600 0

Build, Walk Change Class
Jumping Open Dogs
600 1
500 25
400
300
200

S O N

Total Runs 100

Saturday (AM) Saturday (PM) Sunday
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 1 Ring 2

Mr Darren Johanson (NSW) Tenielle Thwaites (NSW) Tenielle Thwaites (NSW) Joanna Comber (NSW) Tenielle Thwaites (NSW) Mr Darren Johanson (NSW)
Jumping Novice Dogs |Agility Master Dogs |Jumping Novice Dogs |Agility Master Dogs |Jumping Novice Dogs |Dash4$ Dogs
600 7 |200 0 |200 1 |600 2 |200 1 |e00 1
500 6 |300 4 |300 3 |s500 16 (300 3 |00 7
400 2 |400 1 |400 3 |400 1 |400 1 |400 0
300 3 |s500 16 |500 4 |300 4 |00 5 |300 5
200 1 |600 2 |00 7 |200 0 |6e00 6 |200 2

Build, Walk Change Class
Agility Open Dogs
200 0
300 4
400 7
500 19
600 2

Build, Walk Change Class
Dogs
0
15

Agility Master
600
500
400
300
200

S AN

Build, Walk Change Class
Agility Excellent
200
300
400
500
600

Agility Novice
200
300
400
500
600

Total Runs

Coffs - May 2024 Trial Running Order.xlsx



Saturday AM - Ring 1 Jumping - Saturday

Cat#

600
601
602
603
604
605
606

500
501
201
502
503
504

400
401

300
301
302

200

202

303
304
305

402
403
404

Coffs Harbour Dog Training Club Inc — Glenreagh May 4" and 5t 2024

Dog
Novice Jumping (JD)

Hudson

Kody

Vercain Shes My Destiny
Kerodan Country Cousin
Eishund Platinum Edition
Sarasota Blowing In The Wind
Fenrik Spring Fever

Novice Jumping (JD)

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac
Nix Terra

Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Budwiser Why Not Happy Hue
Station Bred Peterquack
Barclae All You Need Is Love
Novice Jumping (JD)

Marelly Dash Of Rebellion
Peach
Novice Jumping (JD)

Grogu

Rosie

Edenridge Jarrah
Novice Jumping (JD)

Abfab Whirlwind Willow
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Polly
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Alfie

Sharli

Billie

Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Kirby
Hedgehope Ernest Elroy
Nikita

Handler

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Karen Toms

Trudy Stanton

Karen Fuller

Gunilla Doyle

Rachel Devenish-Meares
Dr Sonya Glavac
Kylie Fry

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Jo Comber

Sue Merrick

Susan Hannah
Leoney Pritchard

Lisa Hagelstein

Jo Comber

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Bronwyn Webb
Angela Sercombe

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Courtney

Jo McHugh

Kerry Allman

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Tina Paul

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Betty Lambert

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

William Sinclair-Huggins
TAMRA TAEKATA
Jane Lundberg

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Kerrie Scott

Emily Petersen
Robyn Bardsley

Height

600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
400

400
400
300

300
300
300
200

200
200

200
300

300
300
300
400

400
400
400



405

505
506
507
508

607
608

609

509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530

406
407
408
409
410
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Tyrrah
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Anarchy

Wiltons Ripple

Julestar Koda Dreaming
Ochre

Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Entrust Genies And Jinn
Cosmo
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Jindijuju
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Chase

Indianoak Light Up The Sky
Kirrhi

Mako

Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Pickles

Hightide Rumour

Arnikka Firefly

Kerodan Born To Shine
Zarigueya

Ruredyfor Halo
Hunterslea Jive

Peach

Flatout Sweet As

Dart

Archie

Procters Scout

Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Buddy

Kerodan Country Road
Genie

Ruredyfor Magic

Masters Jumping (JDM)

Yarrancoly Damn Sure
Flatout Wildfire

Justice Foxy Lady

Flatout Overnight Sensation
Kirra K

Sonya Glavac

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Heather Addie

Allie Carson

Kerrie Scott

jude HODGSON

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Marilyn Harris

Lillian Micallef

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Sandy Hamilton

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Trudy Stanton
Rachael Fullerton
Crystal Hoolihan
Alison Spooner
Darren Paterson
Molly Morgan

Lisa Hagelstein
Lorraine Cook

Louisa Vitullo
Rachael Fullerton
Simone Holt

Janine Carson

Fiona Lockhart
Karolina Szenczi
Heather Addie

Alison Spooner
Leticia Barnett
Darren Paterson
Molly Morgan

Gunilla Doyle

Simone Holt

Denise Crook

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Veronica Ward

Sam Bois

Leoney Pritchard
Karolina Szenczi
Karen Toms

400
500

500
500
500
500
600

600
600
600

600
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400

400
400
400
400
400



411
412

207
306
307
308

203
204
205
206
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Yarrancoly Whiskey Rebel
Flatout Fire Cracker
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo
Stevi

Cavtown Walking With Style
Hedgehope Bold Bonnie
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Willow

Mia

Cliftop Isle Of Spells
Franki

Veronica Ward
Leticia Barnett

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Laurie Tyler

TAMRA TAEKATA
Colleen Flashman
Margaret Killmore

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Jenny Atkins

Becky Kydd

Allie Carson

TAMRA TAEKATA

400
400
300

300
300
300
300
200

200
200
200
200



Saturday AM - Ring 2 Agility - Saturday

Cat#

309
207
310
308

410

531
518
528
527
526
525
530
521
511
522
517
515
529
523
513
514

610
609

510
516
520
524
507

411
407
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Dog
Masters Agility (ADM)

Glenboyd Tarn Tawny
Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo
Kineta Bizzy Izzy

Hedgehope Bold Bonnie
Masters Agility (ADM)

Kirra K
Masters Agility (ADM)

Tashe

Zarigueya

Kerodan Country Road
Buddy

Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Procters Scout

Ruredyfor Magic

Peach

Kirrhi

Flatout Sweet As

Kerodan Born To Shine
Hightide Rumour

Genie

Dart

Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Pickles

Masters Agility (ADM)

Gunna
Jindijuju
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Indianoak Light Up The Sky
Arnikka Firefly

Hunterslea Jive

Archie

Julestar Koda Dreaming
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Yarrancoly Whiskey Rebel
Flatout Wildfire

Handler

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Margaret Killmore
Laurie Tyler

Jackie Reid

Margaret Killmore

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Karen Toms

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

wayne stutz

Rachael Fullerton
Gunilla Doyle

Molly Morgan

Darren Paterson
Leticia Barnett

Denise Crook

Fiona Lockhart

Crystal Hoolihan
Karolina Szenczi
Louisa Vitullo

Lisa Hagelstein
Simone Holt

Heather Addie

Darren Paterson

Molly Morgan

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Kylie Fry

Sandy Hamilton

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Rachael Fullerton
Lorraine Cook

Janine Carson

Alison Spooner

Kerrie Scott

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Veronica Ward

Sam Bois

Height
300

300
300
300
300
400

400
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
600

600
600
500

500
500
500
500
500
400

400
400



405
408
413
412
402
406

307
305

204
203

202
200

303
306
301
302
304

414
404
400
409

501
532
506
519
509
505
201
512
500

603
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Tyrrah

Justice Foxy Lady
Tolleron Tiramisu
Flatout Fire Cracker
Kirby

Yarrancoly Damn Sure
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Cavtown Walking With Style
Billie
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Mia
Willow
Novice Agility (AD)

Polly
Abfab Whirlwind Willow
Novice Agility (AD)

Alfie

Stevi

Rosie

Edenridge Jarrah
Sharli

Novice Agility (AD)

Phoenix

Nikita

Marelly Dash Of Rebellion
Flatout Overnight Sensation
Novice Agility (AD)

Nix Terra

Budwiser Why Not A Rainbow
Wiltons Ripple

Ruredyfor Halo

Chase

Anarchy

Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Mako

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac
Novice Agility (AD)

Kerodan Country Cousin

Sonya Glavac

Leoney Pritchard
David Paul

Leticia Barnett

Kerrie Scott

Veronica Ward

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Colleen Flashman
Jane Lundberg

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Becky Kydd

Jenny Atkins

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Betty Lambert

Tina Paul

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

William Sinclair-Huggins
TAMRA TAEKATA

Jo McHugh

Kerry Allman

TAMRA TAEKATA
Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Rachael Fullerton
Robyn Bardsley
Bronwyn Webb
Karolina Szenczi

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Sue Merrick

Glenn Pritchard

Allie Carson

Simone Holt

Trudy Stanton

Heather Addie

Susan Hannah

Alison Spooner

Jo Comber

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Gunilla Doyle

400
400
400
400
400
400
300

300
300
200

200
200
200

200
200
300

300
300
300
300
300
400

400
400
400
400
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
600

600



607
604
606
600
608
602
605
601
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Entrust Genies And Jinn
Eishund Platinum Edition
Fenrik Spring Fever

Hudson

Cosmo

Vercain Shes My Destiny
Sarasota Blowing In The Wind
Kody

Marilyn Harris

Rachel Devenish-Meares
Kylie Fry

Karen Toms

Lillian Micallef

Karen Fuller

Dr Sonya Glavac

Trudy Stanton

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600



Saturday PM - Ring 1 Jumping - Saturday

Cat#

200

302
300
301

401
400
414

503
502
201
501

602
604
603
606
601
600
605

608
607

507
508
533
506
505

403
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Dog
Novice Jumping (JD)

Abfab Whirlwind Willow
Novice Jumping (JD)

Edenridge Jarrah
Grogu

Rosie

Novice Jumping (JD)

Peach

Marelly Dash Of Rebellion
Phoenix

Novice Jumping (JD)

Station Bred Peterquack
Budwiser Why Not Happy Hue
Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Nix Terra

Novice Jumping (JD)

Vercain Shes My Destiny
Eishund Platinum Edition
Kerodan Country Cousin
Fenrik Spring Fever

Kody

Hudson

Sarasota Blowing In The Wind
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Cosmo
Entrust Genies And Jinn
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Julestar Koda Dreaming
Ochre

Station Bred Mojo

Wiltons Ripple

Anarchy

Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Hedgehope Ernest Elroy

Handler

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Tina Paul

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Kerry Allman

Courtney

Jo McHugh

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Angela Sercombe
Bronwyn Webb
Rachael Fullerton

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Lisa Hagelstein
Leoney Pritchard
Susan Hannah

Sue Merrick

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Karen Fuller

Rachel Devenish-Meares

Gunilla Doyle

Kylie Fry

Trudy Stanton

Karen Toms

Dr Sonya Glavac

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Lillian Micallef

Marilyn Harris

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Kerrie Scott

jude HODGSON
Darren Johanson

Allie Carson

Heather Addie

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Emily Petersen

Height
200

200
300

300
300
300
400

400
400
400
500

500
500
500
500
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
500

500
500
500
500
500
400

400



404
402

303
305
304

202

204
205
203
206

310
207
308
306
307

410
406
408
407
409
412
411

527
512
529
513
518
520
516
532
528
534
515
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Nikita
Kirby
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Alfie

Billie

Sharli

Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Polly
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Mia

Cliftop Isle Of Spells
Willow

Franki

Masters Jumping (JDM)

Kineta Bizzy lzzy

Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo

Hedgehope Bold Bonnie
Stevi

Cavtown Walking With Style
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Kirra K

Yarrancoly Damn Sure
Justice Foxy Lady

Flatout Wildfire

Flatout Overnight Sensation
Flatout Fire Cracker
Yarrancoly Whiskey Rebel
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Buddy

Mako

Genie

Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Zarigueya

Hunterslea Jive

Arnikka Firefly

Budwiser Why Not A Rainbow

Kerodan Country Road
Hustle
Hightide Rumour

Robyn Bardsley

Kerrie Scott

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

William Sinclair-Huggins
Jane Lundberg
TAMRA TAEKATA
Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Betty Lambert

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Becky Kydd

Allie Carson

Jenny Atkins

TAMRA TAEKATA
Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Jackie Reid

Laurie Tyler

Margaret Killmore
TAMRA TAEKATA
Colleen Flashman

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Karen Toms

Veronica Ward

Leoney Pritchard

Sam Bois

Karolina Szenczi
Leticia Barnett
Veronica Ward

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Molly Morgan

Alison Spooner
Simone Holt

Darren Paterson
Rachael Fullerton
Janine Carson
Lorraine Cook

Glenn Pritchard
Gunilla Doyle

Darren Johanson

Lisa Hagelstein

400
400
300

300
300
300
200

200
200

200
200
200
200
300

300
300
300
300
300
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



509 Chase Trudy Stanton 500
522 Flatout Sweet As Karolina Szenczi 500
517 Kerodan Born To Shine Louisa Vitullo 500
511 Kirrhi Crystal Hoolihan 500
525 Procters Scout Leticia Barnett 500
523 Dart Heather Addie 500
521 Peach Fiona Lockhart 500
530 Ruredyfor Magic Denise Crook 500
519 Ruredyfor Halo Simone Holt 500
514 Pickles Molly Morgan 500
526 Kerodan The Perfect Storm Darren Paterson 500
524 Archie Alison Spooner 500
510 Indianoak Light Up The Sky Rachael Fullerton 500
Masters Jumping (JDM) Mrs Tenielle Thwaites 600
(NSW)
609 Jindijuju Sandy Hamilton 600
Saturday PM — Ring 1 Jumping - Saturday
Cat# Dog Handler Height
Price is Right Mrs Tenielle Thwaites 200
(NSW)
205 Cliftop Isle Of Spells Allie Carson 200
206 Franki TAMRA TAEKATA 200
Price is Right Mrs Tenielle Thwaites 300
(NSW)
303 Alfie Will Sinclair-Huggins 300
300 Grogu Courtney 300
304 Sharli TAMRA TAEKATA 300
Price is Right Mrs Tenielle Thwaites 400
(NSW)
401 Peach Angela Sercombe 400
408 Justice Foxy Lady Leoney Pritchard 400
414 Phoenix Rachael Fullerton 400
Price is Right Mrs Tenielle Thwaites 500
(NSW)
527 Buddy Molly Morgan 500
503 Station Bred Peterquack Lisa Hagelstein 500
520 Hunterslea Jive Janine Carson 500
505 Anarchy Heather Addie 500
532 Budwiser Why Not A Rainbow Glenn Pritchard 500
506 Wiltons Ripple Allie Carson 500
515 Hightide Rumour Lisa Hagelstein 500
514 Pickles Molly Morgan 500

Coffs Harbour Dog Training Club Inc — Glenreagh May 4" and 5t 2024



Price is Right Mrs Tenielle Thwaites 600
(NSW)
603 Kerodan Country Cousin Gunilla Doyle 600

Coffs Harbour Dog Training Club Inc — Glenreagh May 4t and 5" 2024



Saturday PM - Ring 2 Agility - Saturday

Cat#

610
609

530
529
527
518
511
515
523
531
528
521
522
517
513
525
514
526

410

309
310
207
308

204
203

305
307

408
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Dog
Masters Agility (ADM)

Gunna
Jindijuju
Masters Agility (ADM)

Ruredyfor Magic

Genie

Buddy

Zarigueya

Kirrhi

Hightide Rumour

Dart

Tashe

Kerodan Country Road
Peach

Flatout Sweet As

Kerodan Born To Shine
Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Procters Scout

Pickles

Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Masters Agility (ADM)

Kirra K
Masters Agility (ADM)

Glenboyd Tarn Tawny

Kineta Bizzy lzzy

Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo
Hedgehope Bold Bonnie
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Mia
Willow
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Billie
Cavtown Walking With Style

Excellent Agility (ADX)

Justice Foxy Lady

Handler

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Kylie Fry

Sandy Hamilton

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Denise Crook
Simone Holt

Molly Morgan
Rachael Fullerton
Crystal Hoolihan

Lisa Hagelstein
Heather Addie

wayne stutz

Gunilla Doyle

Fiona Lockhart
Karolina Szenczi
Louisa Vitullo

Darren Paterson
Leticia Barnett

Molly Morgan

Darren Paterson

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Karen Toms

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Margaret Killmore
Jackie Reid

Laurie Tyler

Margaret Killmore
Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Becky Kydd

Jenny Atkins

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Jane Lundberg
Colleen Flashman
Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Leoney Pritchard

Height
600

600
600
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400

400
300

300
300
300
300
200

200
200
300

300
300
400

400



412
402
413
411
407

524
510
516
520
507
534

605
607
608
600
606
602
604
603

532
509
505
201
533
512
506
501
519

414
409
404
400

304
301
302

Coffs Harbour Dog Training Club Inc — Glenreagh May 4t and 5" 2024

Flatout Fire Cracker

Kirby

Tolleron Tiramisu
Yarrancoly Whiskey Rebel
Flatout Wildfire

Excellent Agility (ADX)

Archie

Indianoak Light Up The Sky
Arnikka Firefly

Hunterslea Jive

Julestar Koda Dreaming
Hustle

Novice Agility (AD)

Sarasota Blowing In The Wind
Entrust Genies And Jinn
Cosmo

Hudson

Fenrik Spring Fever

Vercain Shes My Destiny
Eishund Platinum Edition
Kerodan Country Cousin
Novice Agility (AD)

Budwiser Why Not A Rainbow
Chase

Anarchy

Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Station Bred Mojo

Mako

Wiltons Ripple

Nix Terra

Ruredyfor Halo

Novice Agility (AD)

Phoenix

Flatout Overnight Sensation
Nikita

Marelly Dash Of Rebellion
Novice Agility (AD)

Sharli
Rosie
Edenridge Jarrah

Leticia Barnett
Kerrie Scott

David Paul
Veronica Ward
Sam Bois

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Alison Spooner
Rachael Fullerton
Lorraine Cook
Janine Carson
Kerrie Scott
Darren Johanson
Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Dr Sonya Glavac
Marilyn Harris
Lillian Micallef
Karen Toms

Kylie Fry

Karen Fuller

Rachel Devenish-Meares

Gunilla Doyle

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Glenn Pritchard
Trudy Stanton
Heather Addie

Susan Hannah
Darren Johanson
Alison Spooner

Allie Carson

Sue Merrick

Simone Holt

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Rachael Fullerton
Karolina Szenczi
Robyn Bardsley
Bronwyn Webb

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

TAMRA TAEKATA
Jo McHugh

Kerry Allman

400
400
400
400
400
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400

400
400
400
400
300

300
300
300



303
306

202
200
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Alfie
Stevi
Novice Agility (AD)

Polly
Abfab Whirlwind Willow

William Sinclair-Huggins
TAMRA TAEKATA

Mrs Joanna Comber
(NSW)

Betty Lambert

Tina Paul

300
300
200

200
200



Sunday - Ring 1 Jumping - Sunday

Cat#

200

304
302
301

400

201
500
501
503
504

600
601
603
604
605
602

608
607

507
505
508

404
403
405
402

Coffs Harbour Dog Training Club Inc — Glenreagh May 4" and 5t 2024

Dog
Novice Jumping (JD)

Abfab Whirlwind Willow
Novice Jumping (JD)

Sharli

Edenridge Jarrah
Rosie

Novice Jumping (JD)

Marelly Dash Of Rebellion
Novice Jumping (JD)

Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Designbyzest Secret Cadillac
Nix Terra

Station Bred Peterquack
Barclae All You Need Is Love
Novice Jumping (JD)

Hudson

Kody

Kerodan Country Cousin
Eishund Platinum Edition
Sarasota Blowing In The Wind
Vercain Shes My Destiny
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Cosmo
Entrust Genies And Jinn
Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Julestar Koda Dreaming
Anarchy

Ochre

Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Nikita

Hedgehope Ernest Elroy
Tyrrah

Kirby

Handler

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Tina Paul

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

TAMRA TAEKATA
Kerry Allman

Jo McHugh

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Bronwyn Webb

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Susan Hannah

Jo Comber

Sue Merrick

Lisa Hagelstein

Jo Comber

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Karen Toms

Trudy Stanton

Gunilla Doyle

Rachel Devenish-Meares
Dr Sonya Glavac
Karen Fuller

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Lillian Micallef

Marilyn

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Kerrie Scott

Heather Addie

jude HODGSON

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Robyn Bardsley

Emily Petersen

Sonya Glavac

Kerrie Scott

Height
200

200
300

300
300
300
400

400
500

500
500
500
500
500
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
500

500
500
500
400

400
400
400
400



303
311
305

202

203
204
206
205

310
308
207
306
307

409
412
410
407

519
526
524
521
523
522
514
509
517
525
513
516
511
512
528
529
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Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Alfie

Breckingrove Sierra

Billie

Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Polly
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Willow

Mia

Franki

Cliftop Isle Of Spells
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Kineta Bizzy Izzy

Hedgehope Bold Bonnie
Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo
Stevi

Cavtown Walking With Style
Masters Jumping (JDM)

Flatout Overnight Sensation
Flatout Fire Cracker

Kirra K

Flatout Wildfire

Masters Jumping (JDM)

Ruredyfor Halo

Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Archie

Peach

Dart

Flatout Sweet As

Pickles

Chase

Kerodan Born To Shine
Procters Scout

Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Arnikka Firefly

Kirrhi

Mako

Kerodan Country Road
Genie

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

William Sinclair-Huggins
Jo Young

Jane Lundberg

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Betty Lambert

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Jenny Atkins

Becky Kydd

TAMRA TAEKATA
Allie Carson

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Jackie Reid

Margaret Killmore
Maria Priori

TAMRA TAEKATA
Colleen Flashman

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Karolina Szenczi
Leticia Barnett

Karen Toms

Sam Bois

Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Simone Holt

Darren Paterson
Alison Spooner

Fiona Lockhart
Heather Addie

Karolina Szenczi

Molly Morgan

Trudy Stanton

Louisa Vitullo

Leticia Barnett

Darren Paterson
Lorraine Cook

Crystal Hoolihan
Alison Spooner

Gunilla Doyle

Simone Holt

300

300
300
300
200

200
200

200
200
200
200
300

300
300
300
300
300
400

400
400
400
400
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



515
527
530
520

603

201
508
528
527
505
525
500
511
529
515
531
524
507
506
520
519
521
530
522
503
512
509
517
514
516

402
403
409
412
407
400
404
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Hightide Rumour
Buddy

Ruredyfor Magic
Hunterslea Jive

Open Jumping (JDO)

Kerodan Country Cousin
Open Jumping (JDO)

Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Ochre

Kerodan Country Road
Buddy

Anarchy

Procters Scout

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac

Kirrhi

Genie

Hightide Rumour

Tashe

Archie

Julestar Koda Dreaming
Wiltons Ripple
Hunterslea Jive
Ruredyfor Halo

Peach

Ruredyfor Magic
Flatout Sweet As
Station Bred Peterquack
Mako

Chase

Kerodan Born To Shine
Pickles

Arnikka Firefly

Open Jumping (JDO)

Kirby

Hedgehope Ernest Elroy
Flatout Overnight Sensation
Flatout Fire Cracker

Flatout Wildfire

Marelly Dash Of Rebellion
Nikita

Open Jumping (JDO)

Lisa Hagelstein
Molly Morgan
Denise Crook
Janine Carson
Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Gunilla Doyle
Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Susan Hannah
jude HODGSON
Gunilla Doyle
Molly Morgan
Heather Addie
Leticia Barnett
Jo Comber
Crystal Hoolihan
Simone Holt
Lisa Hagelstein
wayne stutz
Alison Spooner
Kerrie Scott

Allie Carson
Janine Carson
Simone Holt
Fiona Lockhart
Denise Crook
Karolina Szenczi
Lisa Hagelstein
Alison Spooner
Trudy Stanton
Louisa Vitullo
Molly Morgan
Lorraine Cook
Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

Kerrie Scott
Emily Petersen
Karolina Szenczi
Leticia Barnett
Sam Bois
Bronwyn Webb
Robyn Bardsley
Mrs Tenielle Thwaites
(NSW)

500
500
500
500
600

600
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300



306
307
207
303
305
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Stevi

Cavtown Walking With Style
Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo
Alfie

Billie

TAMRA TAEKATA
Colleen Flashman
Maria Priori

William Sinclair-Huggins
Jane Lundberg

300
300
300
300
300



Sunday - Ring 2 Agility - Sunday

Cat# Dog Handler Height
Dash4$ Mr Darren Johanson 600
(NSW)
603 Kerodan Country Cousin Gunilla Doyle 600
Dash4$ Mr Darren Johanson 500
(NSW)
503 Station Bred Peterquack Lisa Hagelstein 500
506 Wiltons Ripple Allie Carson 500
514 Pickles Molly Morgan 500
505 Anarchy Heather Addie 500
520 Hunterslea Jive Janine Carson 500
527 Buddy Molly Morgan 500
515 Hightide Rumour Lisa Hagelstein 500
Dash4$ Mr Darren Johanson 300
(NSW)
304 Sharli TAMRA TAEKATA 300
303 Alfie Will Sinclair-Huggins 300
305 Billie Jane Lundberg 300
306 Stevi TAMRA TAEKATA 300
307 Cavtown Walking With Style Colleen Flashman 300
Dash4$ Mr Darren Johanson 200
(NSW)
205 Cliftop Isle Of Spells Allie Carson 200
206 Franki TAMRA TAEKATA 200
Cat# Dog Handler Height
Open Agility (ADO) Mr Darren Johanson 300
(NSW)
307 Cavtown Walking With Style Colleen Flashman 300
308 Hedgehope Bold Bonnie Margaret Killmore 300
207 Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo Maria Priori 300
305 Billie Jane Lundberg 300
Open Agility (ADO) Mr Darren Johanson 400
(NSW)
411 Yarrancoly Whiskey Rebel Veronica Ward 400
407 Flatout Wildfire Sam Bois 400
412 Flatout Fire Cracker Leticia Barnett 400
409 Flatout Overnight Sensation Karolina Szenczi 400
400 Marelly Dash Of Rebellion Bronwyn Webb 400
406 Yarrancoly Damn Sure Veronica Ward 400
410 Kirra K Karen Toms 400

Coffs Harbour Dog Training Club Inc — Glenreagh May 4" and 5t 2024



513
506
522
527
511
528
520
519
521
530
514
515
505
525
201
529
517
526
516

607
603

527
521
511
525
531
517
528
513
530
515
523
514
526
529
522

410
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Open Agility (ADO)

Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Wiltons Ripple

Flatout Sweet As

Buddy

Kirrhi

Kerodan Country Road
Hunterslea Jive

Ruredyfor Halo

Peach

Ruredyfor Magic

Pickles

Hightide Rumour

Anarchy

Procters Scout

Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Genie

Kerodan Born To Shine
Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Arnikka Firefly

Open Agility (ADO)

Entrust Genies And Jinn
Kerodan Country Cousin
Masters Agility (ADM)

Buddy

Peach

Kirrhi

Procters Scout

Tashe

Kerodan Born To Shine
Kerodan Country Road
Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Ruredyfor Magic

Hightide Rumour

Dart

Pickles

Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Genie

Flatout Sweet As

Masters Agility (ADM)

Kirra K

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Darren Paterson
Allie Carson
Karolina Szenczi
Molly Morgan
Crystal Hoolihan
Gunilla Doyle
Janine Carson
Simone Holt
Fiona Lockhart
Denise Crook
Molly Morgan
Lisa Hagelstein
Heather Addie
Leticia Barnett
Susan Hannah
Simone Holt
Louisa Vitullo
Darren Paterson
Lorraine Cook
Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Marilyn Harris
Gunilla Doyle
Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Molly Morgan
Fiona Lockhart
Crystal Hoolihan
Leticia Barnett
wayne stutz
Louisa Vitullo
Gunilla Doyle
Darren Paterson
Denise Crook
Lisa Hagelstein
Heather Addie
Molly Morgan
Darren Paterson
Simone Holt
Karolina Szenczi
Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Karen Toms

500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
600

600
600
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400

400



412

308
310
207
309

204
203

307
305

406
407
402
405
411

520
507
516
524

200
202
201

303
306
301
302
311
304

404
409
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Flatout Fire Cracker
Masters Agility (ADM)

Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Kineta Bizzy lzzy

Amorenekid Aztec Brass Razoo
Glenboyd Tarn Tawny
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Mia
Willow
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Cavtown Walking With Style
Billie
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Yarrancoly Damn Sure
Flatout Wildfire

Kirby

Tyrrah

Yarrancoly Whiskey Rebel
Excellent Agility (ADX)

Hunterslea Jive
Julestar Koda Dreaming
Arnikka Firefly

Archie

Novice Agility (AD)

Abfab Whirlwind Willow
Polly

Borderiver Triple Choc Twix
Novice Agility (AD)

Alfie

Stevi

Rosie

Edenridge Jarrah
Breckingrove Sierra
Sharli

Novice Agility (AD)

Nikita
Flatout Overnight Sensation

Leticia Barnett

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Margaret Killmore
Jackie Reid

Maria Priori

Margaret Killmore

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Becky Kydd

Jenny Atkins

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Colleen Flashman
Jane Lundberg

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Veronica Ward

Sam Bois

Kerrie Scott

Sonya Glavac
Veronica Ward

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Janine Carson

Kerrie Scott

Lorraine Cook

Alison Spooner

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Tina Paul

Betty Lambert

Susan Hannah

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

William Sinclair-Huggins

TAMRA TAEKATA
Jo McHugh

Kerry Allman

Jo Young

TAMRA TAEKATA
Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Robyn Bardsley
Karolina Szenczi

400
300

300
300
300
300
200

200
200
300

300
300
400

400
400
400
400
400
500

500
500
500
500
200

200
200
200
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
400

400
400



400

509
505
519
506
512
500

605
604
601
600
603
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Marelly Dash Of Rebellion
Novice Agility (AD)

Chase

Anarchy

Ruredyfor Halo

Wiltons Ripple

Mako

Designbyzest Secret Cadillac
Novice Agility (AD)

Sarasota Blowing In The Wind
Eishund Platinum Edition
Kody

Hudson

Kerodan Country Cousin

Bronwyn Webb

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Trudy Stanton
Heather Addie
Simone Holt

Allie Carson

Alison Spooner

Jo Comber

Mr Darren Johanson
(NSW)

Dr Sonya Glavac
Rachel Devenish-Meares
Trudy Stanton

Karen Toms

Gunilla Doyle

400
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
600

600
600
600
600
600



